Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

MN State USBC
Current Standings
MN STATE 600 2016
Sorted by Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Geister, KrisK / Pashina, KaylaJ 10 1,352  Bloomington, MN
2 Smith, JeTaun / Mclntosh, DeVetta J 22 1,330 Minneapolis, MN
3 Terveer, Bonnie J/ Anderson, Marsha 21 1,313 Champlin, MN
J
4 Jansen, Amy J/ Kreyer, DanaN 28 1,312 New Hope, MN
5 O'Ryan, Shannen M / Linder, Heather 9 1,310 Eagan, MN
R
6 Russel, MarianaK / Lepouce, 36 1,309 Maple Grove, MN
Michelle E
7 Corkran, Ashley A / King, Dawn M 28 1,302 New Hope, MN
8 Phelon, AmeliaK / Stemig, Karinne A 9 1,293 Eagan, MN
9 Sward, Janet A / Hintz, Darlene V 29 1,291 Mora, MN
10 Amél, Kristi J/ Senn, KristinaM 17 1,283 Detroit Lakes, MN
10 Marget, Diane M / Cacas, DianaM 20 1,283 Champlin, MN
12 Tischer, Laurie A / Brede, Susan E 35 1,279 Alexandria, MN
13 Niles, Sidney M / Niles, Janell R 23 1,266 Cottage Grove, MN
14  WHdInitz, Nanette M / Jenson, Marlene 29 1,262 Mora, MN
M
15 Kimmes, TristaM / Mills, PaulaM 9 1,260 Eagan, MN
16 Prater, Paige T / Mclsaac, Tammy L 21 1,251 Champlin, MN
17  Pexa, Kelly J/ Pomije, dulie 11 1,250 New Prague, MN
18 Heidelberg, Cathy M / Wagenbach, 8 1,240 Minneapolis, MN
Patti G
19 Mack, Julie M / Hofmann, Debra A 20 1,233  Champlin, MN
20 Nelson, Sally A / Olson, Judy L 15 1,227 Rush City, MN
21  Maki, MichelleL / Gates, GloriaJ 36 1,219 Maple Grove, MN
22 Foss, Crystal D/ O'Ryan, Kelly J 12 1,218 New Richmond, WI
23 Altman, Sarah | / Norberg, Charlotte A 29 1,213 Mora, MN
24  Franzwa, Nicole R / Orcutt, Shannon 9 1,210 Eagan, MN
25 Broin, PamelaK / Thiele, Lori R 3 1,208 Owatonna, MN
26  Ohlrogge, Ashley G/ Hansen, Heidi A 6 1,207 Alexandria, MN
27 Reese, Nicole M / Taylor, Michelle M 9 1,203 Eagan, MN
28 Meyer-Mohr, Mindie J/ George, 20 1,198 Champlin, MN
Tracy M
29 Schwab, Jenny L / Craig, Sue B 16 1,196 Elk River, MN
30 Christenson, SaraK / Faffler, Jenny L 31 1,195 Marine St Crx, MN
31 Valley, Kris/ Gustafson, Kellen J 13 1,194 Maplewood, MN
32 Stewart, Patti G/ Colgrove, Kitty M 35 1,188 Alexandria, MN
33 Sdaba Angie M / Carrillo, SylviaC 12 1,173 New Richmond, WI
33 Krey, Marie A / Beckjorden, Karyn L 30 1,173  South St Paul, MN
35 Kaiser, Nancy L / Eichten, Nancy J 31 1,171 Marine St Crx, MN
36 Aaser, Carol / Hougo, PamelaJ 24 1,170 Isanti, MN
37 L'Allier, Jodie M / Lumb, Rose 30 1,160 South St Paul, MN
38 Grosklags, Elaine M / Gruenhagen, 18 1,149 Hector, MN
Kathi P
39 Ruport, DebraK / Rhodes, Rhonda L 25 1,132 Mantorville, MN
40  Pederson, Cheryl L / Schmeling, 18 1,130 Hector, MN
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41  Salzmann, Marion P/ Hunt, CarlaM 16 1,124 Elk River, MN
42  Valento, LindaM / Kline, Ruth A 5 1,083 VadnaisHeights, MN
The lowest score to cash is 1,283.
Doubles, Doubles, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Geister, KrisK / Pashing, KaylaJ 10 1,352  Bloomington, MN
2 Russdl, MarianaK / Lepouce, 36 1,309 Maple Grove, MN
Michelle E
3 ORyan, Shannen M / Linder, Heather 9 1,289 Eagan, MN
R
4  Kimmes, TristaM / Mills, PaulaM 9 1,260 Eagan, MN
5 Jansen, Amy J/ Kreyer, DanaN 28 1,221  New Hope, MN
6 Maki, MichelleL / Gates, GloriaJ 36 1,190 Maple Grove, MN
7  Corkran, Ashley A / King, Dawn M 28 1,176  New Hope, MN
8 Reese, NicoleM / Taylor, MichelleM 9 1,169 Eagan, MN
9 Phelon, AmeliaK / Stemig, Karinne A 9 1,167 Eagan, MN
9 Pexa, Kely J/ Pomije, dulie 11 1,167 New Prague, MN
11  Meyer-Mohr, Mindie J/ George, 20 1,161 Champlin, MN
Tracy M
12  Niles, Sidney M / Niles, Janell R 23 1,153 Cottage Grove, MN
13  Franzwa, Nicole R/ Orcutt, Shannon 9 1,151 Eagan, MN
14  Mack, dulie M / Hofmann, Debra A 20 1,147  Champlin, MN
15 Valley, Kris/ Gustafson, Kellen J 13 1,103 Maplewood, MN
15 Krey, Marie A / Beckjorden, Karyn L 30 1,103  South St Paul, MN
17 Foss, Crystal D/ O'Ryan, Kelly J 12 1,100 New Richmond, WI
18 Salaba, Angie M / Carrillo, SylviaC 12 1,047 New Richmond, WI
19 L'Allier, Jodie M / Lumb, Rose 30 1,015 South St Paul, MN
The lowest score to cash is 1,260.
Singles, Singles, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Meyer-Mohr, Mindie J 20 755  Champlin, MN
2 Light, Stacy J 38 746  Minneapolis, MN
3 Mclsaac, Tammy L 21 735 Champlin, MN
4  Prater, Paige T 21 722 Champlin, MN
5 L'Allier, Jodie M 30 713  South St Paul, MN
6 Walters, Susan M 34 698 Sartell, MN
7 Reese, NicoleM 9 691 Eagan, MN
8 Kreyer, DanaN 32 682 New Brighton, MN
9 Tischer, Laurie A 35 680 Alexandria, MN
10 Niles, Jandl R 23 679 Cottage Grove, MN
11  Hougo, PamelaJ 24 675 Isanti, MN
12 Kiess, AngelaM 33 671 Richmond, MN
13 Beckjorden, Karyn L 30 665 South St Paul, MN
14  Pashina, KaylaJ 10 664 Bloomington, MN
14 Maki, MichelleL 36 664 Maple Grove, MN
16 Russel, MarianaK 36 663 Maple Grove, MN
17  Carillo, SylviaC 12 661 New Richmond, WI
17  Corkran, Ashley A 28 661 New Hope, MN
19 Thiele Lori R 3 660 Owatonna, MN
20 Altman, Sarah | 29 658 Mora, MN
21 Senn, KrigtinaM 17 657 Detroit Lakes, MN
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Kline, Ruth A
Valley, Kris
Skjeveland, Ann K
Terveer, Bonnie J
Jochumsen, Bert A
Jansen, Amy J
Stemig, Karinne A
Hansen, Heidi A
Lepouce, Michelle E
Sward, Janet A
Mueller-Muck, Sheryl L
Weéllnitz, Nanette M
Phelon, AmeliaK
Nelson, Sally A
Pomije, Julie
O'Ryan, Kelly J
Pederson, Cheryl L
Edwards, Ellen J
George, Tracy M
Lukes, Betty J
Eichten, Nancy J
Marget, Diane M
Wagenbach, Patti G
Brede, Susan E
Mack, Julie M
Heidelberg, Cathy M
Lumb, Rose
Kimmes, TristaM
Linder, Heather R
Franzwa, Nicole R
Meyer, Diane L
Foss, Crystal D
Valento, LindaM
O'Ryan, Shannen M
Churchill, Barbara
Ruport, DebraK
Broin, PamelaK
Aaser, Carol
Christenson, SaraK
Salaba, Angie M
Ohlrogge, Ashley G
Bryand, Ann L
King, Dawvn M
Taylor, Carmel A
Line, Katie C

Olson, Judy L
Sward, Arianne R
Carlson, Sharon A
Amdl, Kristi J
Norberg, Charlotte A
Mills, PaulaM
Mclntosh, DeVettaJ
Smith, JeTaun
Salzmann, Marion P
Niles, Sidney M
Caul, LUAnne
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Vadnais Heights, MN
Maplewood, MN
Austin, MN
Champlin, MN
Austin, MN

New Hope, MN
Eagan, MN
Alexandria, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Mora, MN
Glenwood, MN
Mora, MN

Eagan, MN

Rush City, MN
New Prague, MN
New Richmond, WI
Hector, MN
Shoreview, MN
Champlin, MN
Glenwood, MN
Marine St Crx, MN
Champlin, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Alexandria, MN
Champlin, MN
Minneapolis, MN
South St Paul, MN
Eagan, MN

Eagan, MN

Eagan, MN

Sartell, MN

New Richmond, WI
Vadnais Heights, MN
Eagan, MN

Sartell, MN
Mantorville, MN
Owatonna, MN
Isanti, MN
Marine St Crx, MN
New Richmond, WI
Alexandria, MN
Belle Plaine, MN
New Hope, MN
Austin, MN
Anoka, MN

Rush City, MN
Grasston, MN
Belle Plaine, MN
Detroit Lakes, MN
Mora, MN

Eagan, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Elk River, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
International Falls, MN
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78 Bolen, AliceT 4 590 Glenwood, MN
78 Mielke, SueJ 27 590 Austin, MN
80 Merten, Debbie J 33 589 Richmond, MN
80 Turnvall, Mitzi A 19 589 North Branch, MN
80 Rhodes, Rhonda L 25 589 Mantorville, MN
83 Taylor, MichelleM 9 588 Eagan, MN
83 Schmeling, Karen J 18 588 Hector, MN
85 Lambrecht, Dawn A 26 587 BellePPlaine, MN
86 Stommes, Susan R 33 585 Richmond, MN
87 Dunn, Dorothy J 4 583 Glenwood, MN
88  Orcutt, Shannon 9 582 Eagan, MN
89 Olson, JOoAnn M 2 580 Hutchinson, MN
90 Anderson, MarshaJ 21 575 Champlin, MN
91 Anderley, DottieE 27 573 Austin, MN
92 Hofmann, Debra A 20 572 Champlin, MN
93 Hintz, DarleneV 29 568 Mora, MN
94 Rieder, Gretchen N 33 566 Richmond, MN
94  Gruenhagen, Kathi P 18 566 Hector, MN
96 Schwab, Jenny L 16 564 Elk River, MN
97 Atneosen, DebraJ 26 562 Belle Plaine, MN
98 Grosklags, ElaineM 18 561 Hector, MN
99 Faffler, Jenny L 31 550 Marine St Crx, MN
100 Pexa Kelly J 11 544  New Prague, MN
101 Jenson, Marlene M 29 542  Mora, MN
102 Cacas, DianaM 20 541 Champlin, MN
103  Simon, Cheryl A 34 540 Sartell, MN
104 Geigter, KrisK 10 537 Bloomington, MN
105 Kaiser, Nancy L 31 535 Marine St Crx, MN
106 Krey, Marie A 30 529  South St Paul, MN
107 Craig, SueB 16 527 Elk River, MN
108 Gates, GloriaJ 36 526 Maple Grove, MN
109 Hunt, CarlaM 16 521 Elk River, MN
110 Gustafson, KellenJ 13 501 Maplewood, MN
The lowest score to cash is 644.
Singles, Singles, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Light, Stacy J 38 746  Minneapolis, MN
2 Meyer-Mohr, Mindie J 20 718 Champlin, MN
3 Reese, NicoleM 9 686 Eagan, MN
4 Niles, Janell R 23 679 Cottage Grove, MN
5 L'Allier, Jodie M 30 678 South St Paul, MN
6 Pashina KaylaJ 10 664 Bloomington, MN
7 Russel, MarianaK 36 663 Maple Grove, MN
8 Lepouce, Michelle E 36 642 Maple Grove, MN
9 Maki, MichelleL 36 640 Maple Grove, MN
10 Jansen, AmyJ 28 635 New Hope, MN
11 Pomije, Julie 11 634 New Prague, MN
12 George, Tracy M 20 629 Champlin, MN
13 Beckjorden, Karyn L 30 622 South St Paul, MN
14  Kimmes, TristaM 9 619 Eagan, MN
15 Linder, Heather R 9 617 Eagan, MN
16 Meyer, DianelL 34 614 Sartell, MN
17 Brede SusanE 35 608 Alexandria, MN
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18 Kreyer, DanaN 32 607 New Brighton, MN
19 Carlson, Sharon A 26 600 Belle Plaine, MN
20 Sdaba, AngieM 12 596 New Richmond, WI
20 Mills, PaulaM 9 596 Eagan, MN
22 Valley, Kris 13 595 Maplewood, MN
23 O'Ryan, Shannen M 9 592 Eagan, MN
24  Marget, DianeM 20 587 Champlin, MN
25  Orcutt, Shannon 9 582 Eagan, MN
26 King, Davn M 28 580 New Hope, MN
27 Phelon, AmediaK 9 579 Eagan, MN
28 Stemig, Karinne A 9 574 Eagan, MN
29 Hofmann, DebraA 20 572 Champlin, MN
30 O'Ryan, KdlyJ 12 567 New Richmond, WI
31 Foss, Crysta D 12 559 New Richmond, WI
31 Corkran, Ashley A 28 559 New Hope, MN
31 Taylor, MichelleM 9 559 Eagan, MN
34 Franzwa, NicoleR 9 557 Eagan, MN
35 Schwab, Jenny L 16 554 Elk River, MN
36  Churchill, Barbara 34 539 Sartell, MN
37 Geigter, KrisK 10 537 Bloomington, MN
38 Mack, JulieM 20 535 Champlin, MN
39 Mclntosh, DeVettaJ 22 532 Minneapolis, MN
40 Gates, GloriaJ 36 521 Maple Grove, MN
41  Wellnitz, Nanette M 29 515 Mora, MN
42  Lumb, Rose 30 510 South St Paul, MN
43  Krey, Marie A 30 502  South St Paul, MN
44 Simon, Cheryl A 34 484  Sartell, MN
45 Gustafson, Kellen J 13 469 Maplewood, MN
46 Pexa, Kelly J 11 461 New Prague, MN
The lowest score to cash is 640.
All Events, All Events, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Mclsaac, Tammy L 21 1,412 Champlin, MN
2 Kreyer, DanaN 28 1,388 New Hope, MN
3 Meyer-Mohr, Mindie J 20 1,363 Champlin, MN
4 Stemig, Karinne A 9 1,362 Eagan, MN
5 Corkran, Ashley A 28 1,342 New Hope, MN
6 Pashina KaylaJ 10 1,337  Bloomington, MN
6 Terveer, BonnieJ 21 1,337  Champlin, MN
8 Beckjorden, KarynL 30 1,336 South St Paul, MN
9 Linder, Heather R 9 1,334 Eagan, MN
10 Lepouce, MichelleE 36 1,326 Maple Grove, MN
11 Marget, Diane M 20 1,323 Champlin, MN
12 ORyan,KelyJ 12 1,319 New Richmond, WI
13 Reese, NicoleM 9 1,317 Eagan, MN
14  Senn, KristinaM 17 1,312 Detroit Lakes, MN
15 Tischer, Laurie A 35 1,302 Alexandria, MN
16 Sward, Janet A 29 1,301 Mora, MN
16 Carillo, SylviaC 12 1,301 New Richmond, WI
18 Altman, Sarah| 29 1,297 Mora, MN
19 Prater, Paige T 21 1,296 Champlin, MN
20 Maki, MichelleL 36 1,290 Maple Grove, MN
21 Russel, MarianaK 36 1,288 Maple Grove, MN
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Valley, Kris
Pomije, Julie
Mclntosh, DeVettaJ
Brede, Susan E
Niles, Janell R
Mills, PaulaM
Nelson, Sally A
Hansen, Heidi A
Heidelberg, Cathy M
Thiele, Lori R
Lumb, Rose

Niles, Sidney M
Eichten, Nancy J
Jansen, Amy J
Aaser, Carol
Franzwa, Nicole R
Smith, JeTaun
Wellnitz, Nanette M
Hofmann, Debra A
L'Allier, Jodie M
Kline, Ruth A
Amdl, Kristi J
King, Dawvn M
Pederson, Cheryl L
George, Tracy M
Wagenbach, Patti G
Geister, KrisK
Phelon, AmeliaK
Jenson, Marlene M
O'Ryan, Shannen M
Hougo, Pamela J
Anderson, MarshaJ
Kimmes, TristaM
Hintz, DarleneV
Mack, Julie M
Olson, Judy L
Ruport, DebraK
Ohlrogge, Ashley G
Christenson, SaraK
Faffler, Jenny L
Norberg, Charlotte A
Taylor, Michelle M
Orcutt, Shannon
Salzmann, Marion P
Schwab, Jenny L
Grosklags, ElaineM
Pexa, Kelly J

Foss, Crystal D
Rhodes, Rhonda L
Salaba, Angie M
Craig, SueB
Gruenhagen, Kathi P
Schmeling, Karen J
Cacas, DianaM
Valento, LindaM
Gates, GloriaJ
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10

29

24
21

29
20
15
25
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31
29

16
16
18
11
12
25
12
16
18
18
20

36

1,284
1,283
1,282
1,278
1,275
1,274
1,272
1,270
1,265
1,263
1,262
1,262
1,261
1,257
1,249
1,245
1,240
1,237
1,236
1,231
1,231
1,228
1,225
1,220
1,219
1,217
1,216
1,210
1,206
1,206
1,204
1,204
1,201
1,199
1,190
1,190
1,189
1,184
1,181
1,171
1,171
1,165
1,163
1,162
1,151
1,147
1,145
1,143
1,142
1,139
1,136
1,129
1,128
1,125
1,120
1,119

Maplewood, MN
New Prague, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Alexandria, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Eagan, MN

Rush City, MN
Alexandria, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Owatonna, MN
South St Paul, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Marine St Crx, MN
New Hope, MN
Isanti, MN

Eagan, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Mora, MN
Champlin, MN
South St Paul, MN
Vadnais Heights, MN
Detroit Lakes, MN
New Hope, MN
Hector, MN
Champlin, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Bloomington, MN
Eagan, MN

Mora, MN

Eagan, MN

Isanti, MN
Champlin, MN
Eagan, MN

Mora, MN
Champlin, MN
Rush City, MN
Mantorville, MN
Alexandria, MN
Marine St Crx, MN
Marine St Crx, MN
Mora, MN

Eagan, MN

Eagan, MN

Elk River, MN

Elk River, MN
Hector, MN

New Prague, MN
New Richmond, WI
Mantorville, MN
New Richmond, WI
Elk River, MN
Hector, MN
Hector, MN
Champlin, MN
Vadnais Heights, MN
Maple Grove, MN
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78 Hunt, CarlaM 16 1,076 Elk River, MN
79 Kaiser, Nancy L 31 1,070 Marine St Crx, MN
80 Gustafson, KellenJ 13 1,065 Maplewood, MN
81 Krey, MarieA 30 1,031 South St Paul, MN
82 Line KatieC 14 601 Anoka, MN
The lowest score to cash is 1,336.
All Events, All Events, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Pashina, KaylaJ 10 1,337  Bloomington, MN
2 Linder, Heather R 9 1,334 Eagan, MN
3 Lepouce, MichelleE 36 1,326 Maple Grove, MN
4 Reesg NicoleM 9 1,307 Eagan, MN
5 Meyer-Mohr, Mindie J 20 1,289 Champlin, MN
6 Russdl, MarianaK 36 1,288 Maple Grove, MN
7 Pomije, Julie 11 1,283 New Prague, MN
8 Niles, Jandl R 23 1,275 Cottage Grove, MN
9 Mills, PaulaM 9 1,274 Eagan, MN
10 Brede SusanE 35 1,252 Alexandria, MN
11 Beckjorden, KarynL 30 1,250 South St Paul, MN
12 Marget, DianeM 20 1,249  Champlin, MN
13 Maki, MichelleL 36 1,242 Maple Grove, MN
14 Kreyer, DanaN 28 1,238 New Hope, MN
15 Hofmann, Debra A 20 1,236  Champlin, MN
16  Jansen, AmyJ 28 1,225 New Hope, MN
17  Stemig, Karinne A 9 1,222  Eagan, MN
18 George, Tracy M 20 1,219 Champlin, MN
19 Geigter, KrisK 10 1,216 Bloomington, MN
20 Kimmes, TrissaM 9 1,201 Eagan, MN
21 O'Ryan, Kely J 12 1,191 New Richmond, WI
22 King, Dawvn M 28 1,177 New Hope, MN
23 Vadlley, Kris 13 1,166 Maplewood, MN
24  O'Ryan, Shannen M 9 1,164 Eagan, MN
25  Orcutt, Shannon 9 1,163 Eagan, MN
26 L'Allier, Jodie M 30 1,161 South St Paul, MN
27 Corkran, Ashley A 28 1,138 New Hope, MN
28  Schwab, Jenny L 16 1,131 Elk River, MN
29 Franzwa, Nicole R 9 1,127 Eagan, MN
30 Sdaba, AngieM 12 1,119 New Richmond, WI
31 Gates, GloriaJ 36 1,109 Maple Grove, MN
32 Taylor, MichelleM 9 1,107 Eagan, MN
33 Phelon, AmediaK 9 1,098 Eagan, MN
34 Lumb, Rose 30 1,042 South St Paul, MN
35 Foss, Crysta D 12 1,035 New Richmond, WI
36 Gustafson, KellenJ 13 1,001 Maplewood, MN
37 Wadlnitz, Nanette M 29 989 Mora, MN
38 Pexa KellyJ 11 979  New Prague, MN
39 Krey, MarieA 30 977  South St Paul, MN

The lowest score to cash is 1,307.
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